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Company | Website
CEO/President

CCS Presentation Systems New England | ccsnewengland.com
Cheryl Gamst, president; Chris Gamst, vice president

Feast & Fettle Inc. | feastandfettle.com
Carlos Ventura, CEO; Maggie Mulvena, founder, executive chef;
Nicole Nix, founder, general manager

Luminous Creative Agency | luminous.agency
Ryan Buttie, co-founder; Bryan Roberts, co-founder, creative director

Premama Inc. | premamawellness.com
Dan Aziz, CEO

Integrated Media Group | growwithimg.com
Gil Lantini; Ralph Coppolino, founders

The Capital Good Fund | capitalgoodfund.org
Andrew Posner, founder and CEO

East Coast Technology Group | ectne.com
Steven J. Gietz, president

IT Support RI | itsupportri.com
Nick Bernfeld; Paul Riendeau, CEOs

O'Neill Consulting | oneillconsulting.com
Kevin O'Neill, founder and managing partner

PMC Media Group | pmcmediagroup.com
Darren Jodoin, president

Figmints Digital Creative Marketing | figmints.com
James Kwon, founder and CEO

Lathrop Insurance Agency Inc. | lathropinsurance.com
Dan Lathrop, president

Best Practice Energy LLC | bestpracticeenergy.com
Bryan Yagoobian, president

Compass IT Compliance LLC | compassitc.com

William DePalma, managing partner, senior vice president of sales;
Jerry Hughes, managing partner, senior vice president of operations,
senior executive IT auditor

Steere Engineering Inc. | steereengineering.com
Patricia D. Steere, owner and president

James Raiola CFP & Associates | jjrcfp.com
James Raiola, principal

Coutu Bros. Moving & Storage | coutumovers.com
Robert Romano, president

www.pbn.com

Address
Phone

205 Hallene Road, No. 316
Warwick, R.l. 02886
(401) 644-3980

881 Waterman Ave.
East Providence, R.I. 02914
(401) 753-2572

220 South Main St.
Providence, R.l. 02903
(401) 234-9407

244 Weybosset St.
Providence, R.l. 02903
(401) 383-0299

1145 Reservoir Ave, Suite 300
Cranston, R.I. 02920
(401) 300-9921

22 A St
Providence, R.I. 02907
(866) 584-3651

1300 Highland Corporate Drive
Cumberland, R.I. 02864
401-464-9005

70 Woodland Road
North Smithfield, R.l. 02896
(401) 522-5200

10 High St.
South Kingstown, R.I. 02879
(401) 284-1700

694 Main St.
East Greenwich, R.I. 02818
(401) 667-7777

166 Valley St., Suite 103
Providence, R.I. 02909
(401) 484-1344

85A Beach St.
Westerly, R.l. 02891
(401) 596-2525

24 Salt Pond Road, Suite H3
South Kingstown, R.l. 02879
(401) 594-2300

2 Asylum Road
North Providence, R.I. 02904
(401) 353-3024

2350 Post Road, Suite 100
Warwick, R.l. 02886
(401) 773-7880

125 Metro Center Blvd.
Warwick, R.l. 02886
(401) 837-6200

2 Greco Lane
Warwick, R.l. 02886
(401) 739-7788

Revenue 2019
Revenue 2017
FY ends

$1.8 mil.
$200,000
December

$782,581
$230,926
December

$683,628
$276,124
July

$2.5 mil.
$1.2 mil.
December

$1.9 mil.
$1.1 mil.
December

$3.3 mil.
$2 mil.
December

$2.1 mil.
$1.4 mil.
December

$2.9 mil.
$1.9 mil.
December

$3.3 mil.
$2.2 mil.
December

$2.3 mil.
$1.6 mil.
December

$1.7 mil.
$1.2 mil.
December

$1.7 mil.
$1.3 mil.
January

$4 mil.
$3.2 mil.
December

$4.1 mil.
$3.3 mil.
December

$4.8 mil.
$3.9 mil.
December

$2.2 mil.
$1.9 mil.
December

$942,476
$849,816
December

Growth percentage
Revenue growth

778.9%
$1.6 mil.

238.9%
$551,655

147.6%
$407,504

109.4%
$1.3 mil.

71.4%
$779,000

65.3%
$1.3 mil.

57.4%
$775,000

47.9%
$931,045

47%
$1.1 mil.

41.2%
$671,000

39.3%
$466,572

29.7%
$392,729

25.2%
$795,963

25.1%
$821,321

23.7%
$918,371

16.2%
$309,142

10.9%
$92,660

Type of business

Commercial audio
visual integration
systems

Gourmet meal-delivery

service

Advertising agency

Supplement supplier

Digital marketing and
technology

Nonprofit

IT and cybersecurity
services

IT services

Executive recruiter

Marketing and
advertising

Marketing

Insurance agency

Energy-management
provider

IT security,
compliance, and risk
management services

Civil and structural

engineering firm

Accounting firm

Moving and storage
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Top five
companies
from 2019:
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Swoogo
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Luminous
Creative Agency
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Feast & Fettle
Inc.
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Integrated Media
Group
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